76
N
J
W
 N J W  Series
・Waterproof connectors based on NJC Series.
・As with NJC Series, a wide variety of types available.
・Proven performance in outdoor installations such as surveillance cameras,

C
E
F
NJW-32
D A
C
E
B
F
NJW-16 to 28
Shell
size
Designation
Standard dimensions
A B C D E F G
16 NJW-16-PCa M18 × 1
19 12
φ 22 φ 14
160 φ 21
20 NJW-20-PCa    M22 × 1 φ 25 φ 18.6
24 NJW-24-PCa M26 × 1 18.7 11.7 φ 29 φ 22.8
165
φ 24
28 NJW-28-PCa M30 × 1 19 12 φ 33 φ 27 φ 28
32 NJW-32-PCa M37 × 1.5 31 20 φ 44 φ 31.5 180 4.5 Hole
Shell
size
Designation
Standard dimensions

16 NJW-16-AdCa M18 × 1
11.5 3.5
φ 22
160 φ 21
20 NJW-20-AdCa    M22 × 1 φ 25
24 NJW-24-AdCa M26 × 1 12 4 φ 29
165
φ 24
28 NJW-28-AdCa M30 × 1 12.5 4.5 φ 33 φ 28
32 NJW-32-AdCa M37 × 1.5 20 7.3 φ 44 180 4.5 Hole
Shell
size
Designation
Standard dimensions
A B C D E F G H I J K
16 NJW-16-L za 29.5
5
30.5 3 27.5
1.5
26 20 36.9
4-3.4 Hole 4-M3 tap
20 NJW-20-L za 32 35.3 5.3 32.8 29 23 38.4
24 NJW-24-L za 38 38
3
36 32 26 44.5
28 NJW-28-L za 41 41.5 40 35 29 46.8
D A
C
E
F B